
DONOR DOLLARS AT WORK!
2024-2025 HIGH PRIORITY NEEDS

2024-2025 OTHER FUNDING SUPPORT

Scan the QR code with your phone
camera to find us on social media,
sign up for our e-newsletter or
make your contribution to health
care in our community!

TOTAL HIGH PRIORITY NEEDS $735,700

TOTAL OTHER FUNDING SUPPORT $278,500

TOTAL COMMITMENT $1,014,200
REVISED MARCH 27, 2024

Electrosurgical Argon Unit
Bariatric Tilt Commode (x2)
Atlanta Chair
Rapid Infuser Pump
Ceiling Lift
CADD Pump
Sleeper Chairs (x2)
Portable Ultrasound
Osmometer Analyzer
Ultrasound
Sleeper Chairs (x2)
Bladder Scanner
Vein Viewer
Bariatric Wheelchairs (x3)
Hysterscope (x3)
Ophthalmology Tables (x2)
Ablation/ Bone Shaver
RFID Console
Ventilator

Ambulatory Care
Baillie House
Baillie House
Emergency
General Rehab
Home Health 
Hospice
ICU
Laboratory
Medical Imaging
Medicine Unit, 2W
Medicine Unit, 3S
Medicine Unit, 3S
Occupational Therapy
OR
OR
OR
Pharmacy
Respiratory

 $27,500 
 $15,000 
 $7,900 
 $55,500 
 $31,000 
 $5,000 
 $4,400 
 $75,000 
 $77,000 
 $145,600 
 $4,400 
 $21,600 
 $10,600 
 $21,000 
 $27,600 
 $30,200 
 $59,400 
 $52,000 
 $65,000 

Baillie House
Community Health Initiatives
Education Grants
Gift in Kind
Impact Grants
McKenney Creek Hospice
Patient Resource Cupboard
Pediatric Comfort
Public Health
Research Grants
Social Work
Vascular Lab Pilot
VolunTEEN Sponsorship

Surgical Daycare Relocation Project

 $9,000
 $5,000
 $10,000
 $10,000
 $15,000
 $5,000
 $2,000
 $7,000
$1,000
 $10,000
 $1,500
 $1,500
 $1,500

$200,000


