

DONOR DOLLARS AT WORK!

2024-2025 HIGH PRIORITY NEEDS

	TOTAL HIGH PRIORITY NEEDS	\$735,70
Ventilator	Respiratory	\$65,000
RFID Console	Pharmacy	\$52,000
Ablation/ Bone Shaver	OR	\$59,400
Ophthalmology Tables (x2)	OR	\$30,200
Hysterscope (x3)	OR	\$27,600
Bariatric Wheelchairs (x3)	Occupational Therapy	\$21,000
Vein Viewer	Medicine Unit, 3S	\$10,600
Bladder Scanner	Medicine Unit, 3S	\$21,600
Sleeper Chairs (x2)	Medicine Unit, 2W	\$4,400
Ultrasound	Medical Imaging	\$145,600
Osmometer Analyzer	Laboratory	\$77,000
Portable Ultrasound	ICU	\$75,000
Sleeper Chairs (x2)	Hospice	\$4,400
CADD Pump	Home Health	\$5,000
Ceiling Lift	General Rehab	\$31,000
Rapid Infuser Pump	Emergency	\$55,500
Atlanta Chair	Baillie House	\$7,900
Bariatric Tilt Commode (x2)	Baillie House	\$15,000
Electrosurgical Argon Unit	Ambulatory Care	\$27,500



Scan the QR code with your phone camera to find us on social media, sign up for our e-newsletter or make your contribution to health care in our community!

2024-2025 OTHER FUNDING SUPPORT

Baillie House	\$9,000
Community Health Initiatives	\$5,000
Education Grants	\$10,000
Gift in Kind	\$10,000
Impact Grants	\$15,000
McKenney Creek Hospice	\$5,000
Patient Resource Cupboard	\$2,000
Pediatric Comfort	\$7,000
Public Health	\$1,000
Research Grants	\$10,000
Social Work	\$1,500
Vascular Lab Pilot	\$1,500
VolunTEEN Sponsorship	\$1,500

Surgical Daycare Relocation Project \$200,000

TOTAL OTHER FUNDING SUPPORT

\$278,500

TOTAL COMMITMENT \$1,014,200